



科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
純経常行政コスト	46,998,649	543	1,745	47,000,936	△ 115,869	46,885,067	-	-	-	-	46,885,067	-	-	46,885,067
経常費用	49,032,336	543	1,745	49,034,624	△ 115,869	48,918,755	-	-	-	-	48,918,755	-	-	48,918,755
業務費用	17,041,100	543	1,745	17,043,387	-	17,043,387	-	-	-	-	17,043,387	-	-	17,043,387
人件費	7,233,464	-	-	7,233,464	-	7,233,464	-	-	-	-	7,233,464	-	-	7,233,464
職員給与費	5,731,953	-	-	5,731,953	-	5,731,953	-	-	-	-	5,731,953	-	-	5,731,953
賞与等引当金繰入額	525,221	-	-	525,221	-	525,221	-	-	-	-	525,221	-	-	525,221
退職手当引当金繰入額	424,919	-	-	424,919	-	424,919	-	-	-	-	424,919	-	-	424,919
その他	551,371	-	-	551,371	-	551,371	-	-	-	-	551,371	-	-	551,371
物件費等	8,739,595	543	-	8,740,138	-	8,740,138	-	-	-	-	8,740,138	-	-	8,740,138
物件費	6,598,141	-	-	6,598,141	-	6,598,141	-	-	-	-	6,598,141	-	-	6,598,141
維持補修費	310,341	543	-	310,884	-	310,884	-	-	-	-	310,884	-	-	310,884
減価償却費	1,828,097	-	-	1,828,097	-	1,828,097	-	-	-	-	1,828,097	-	-	1,828,097
その他	3,016	-	-	3,016	-	3,016	-	-	-	-	3,016	-	-	3,016
その他の業務費用	1,068,041	-	1,745	1,069,786	-	1,069,786	-	-	-	-	1,069,786	-	-	1,069,786
支払利息	354,142	-	1,745	355,887	-	355,887	-	-	-	-	355,887	-	-	355,887
徴収不能引当金繰入額	93,587	-	-	93,587	-	93,587	-	-	-	-	93,587	-	-	93,587
その他	620,311	-	-	620,311	-	620,311	-	-	-	-	620,311	-	-	620,311
移転費用	31,991,237	-	-	31,991,237	△ 115,869	31,875,368	-	-	-	-	31,875,368	-	-	31,875,368
補助金等	6,426,131	-	-	6,426,131	-	6,426,131	-	-	-	-	6,426,131	-	-	6,426,131
社会保障給付	21,016,927	-	-	21,016,927	-	21,016,927	-	-	-	-	21,016,927	-	-	21,016,927
他会計への繰出金	4,233,030	-	-	4,233,030	△ 115,869	4,117,161	-	-	-	-	4,117,161	-	-	4,117,161
その他	315,148	-	-	315,148	-	315,148	-	-	-	-	315,148	-	-	315,148
経常収益	2,033,688	-	-	2,033,688	-	2,033,688	-	-	-	-	2,033,688	-	-	2,033,688
使用料及び手数料	1,135,172	-	-	1,135,172	-	1,135,172	-	-	-	-	1,135,172	-	-	1,135,172
その他	898,516	-	-	898,516	-	898,516	-	-	-	-	898,516	-	-	898,516
純行政コスト	47,248,629	543	1,745	47,250,917	△ 115,869	47,135,048	-	-	-	-	47,135,048	-	-	47,135,048
臨時損失	277,076	-	-	277,076	-	277,076	-	-	-	-	277,076	-	-	277,076
災害復旧事業費	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
資産除売却損	277,076	-	-	277,076	-	277,076	-	-	-	-	277,076	-	-	277,076
投資損失引当金繰入額	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
損失補償等引当金繰入額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
臨時利益	27,095	-	-	27,095	-	27,095	-	-	-	-	27,095	-	-	27,095
資産売却益	27,090	-	-	27,090	-	27,090	-	-	-	-	27,090	-	-	27,090
その他	5	-	-	5	-	5	-	-	-	-	5	-	-	5

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
前年度末純資産残高	61,665,184	228,388	2,857,405	64,750,977	-	64,750,977	-	-	-	-	64,750,977	-	-	64,750,977
純行政コスト(△)	△ 47,248,629	△ 543	△ 1,745	△ 47,250,917	115,869	△ 47,135,048	-	-	-	-	△ 47,135,048	-	-	△ 47,135,048
財源	47,854,321	543	115,326	47,970,190	△ 115,869	47,854,321	-	-	-	-	47,854,321	-	-	47,854,321
税収等	28,861,095	543	115,326	28,976,964	△ 115,869	28,861,095	-	-	-	-	28,861,095	-	-	28,861,095
国県等補助金	18,993,226	-	-	18,993,226	-	18,993,226	-	-	-	-	18,993,226	-	-	18,993,226
本年度差額	605,692	0	113,581	719,273	0	719,273	-	-	-	-	719,273	-	-	719,273
固定資産の変動(内部変動)	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
有形固定資産等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の増加	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
貸付金・基金等の減少	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0
資産評価差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
無償所管換等	19,378,438	-	-	19,378,438	-	19,378,438	-	-	-	-	19,378,438	-	-	19,378,438
他団体出資等分の増加	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
他団体出資等分の減少	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他	△ 2,340	-	-	△ 2,340	-	△ 2,340	-	-	-	-	△ 2,340	-	-	△ 2,340
本年度純資産変動額	19,981,790	0	113,581	20,095,371	0	20,095,371	-	-	-	-	20,095,371	-	-	20,095,371
本年度末純資産残高	81,646,974	228,388	2,970,986	84,846,348	0	84,846,348	-	-	-	-	84,846,348	-	-	84,846,348

科目	一般会計等財務書類						全体財務書類							
	一般会計	都開特会	用先特会	総計 (単純合算)	相殺消去	純計	地方公営事業会計				総計 (単純合算)	連結修正等	相殺消去	純計
							公営企業会計		その他					
							水道事業	下水道事業	国保特会	後期特会				
業務活動収支	1,928,138	0	113,581	2,041,719	0	2,041,719	-	-	-	-	2,041,719	-	-	2,041,719
業務支出	46,900,136	543	1,745	46,902,424	△ 115,869	46,786,555	-	-	-	-	46,786,555	-	-	46,786,555
業務費用支出	14,909,071	543	1,745	14,911,359	-	14,911,359	-	-	-	-	14,911,359	-	-	14,911,359
人件費支出	7,067,850	-	-	7,067,850	-	7,067,850	-	-	-	-	7,067,850	-	-	7,067,850
物件費等支出	6,925,111	543	-	6,925,654	-	6,925,654	-	-	-	-	6,925,654	-	-	6,925,654
支払利息支出	354,142	-	1,745	355,887	-	355,887	-	-	-	-	355,887	-	-	355,887
その他の支出	561,968	-	-	561,968	-	561,968	-	-	-	-	561,968	-	-	561,968
移転費用支出	31,991,065	-	-	31,991,065	△ 115,869	31,875,196	-	-	-	-	31,875,196	-	-	31,875,196
補助金等支出	6,426,131	-	-	6,426,131	-	6,426,131	-	-	-	-	6,426,131	-	-	6,426,131
社会保障給付支出	21,016,927	-	-	21,016,927	-	21,016,927	-	-	-	-	21,016,927	-	-	21,016,927
他会計への繰出支出	4,233,030	-	-	4,233,030	△ 115,869	4,117,161	-	-	-	-	4,117,161	-	-	4,117,161
その他の支出	314,976	-	-	314,976	-	314,976	-	-	-	-	314,976	-	-	314,976
業務収入	48,869,162	543	115,326	48,985,030	△ 115,869	48,869,162	-	-	-	-	48,869,162	-	-	48,869,162
税収等収入	28,947,723	543	115,326	29,063,591	△ 115,869	28,947,723	-	-	-	-	28,947,723	-	-	28,947,723
国県等補助金収入	17,918,593	-	-	17,918,593	-	17,918,593	-	-	-	-	17,918,593	-	-	17,918,593
使用料及び手数料収入	1,129,819	-	-	1,129,819	-	1,129,819	-	-	-	-	1,129,819	-	-	1,129,819
その他の収入	873,026	-	-	873,026	-	873,026	-	-	-	-	873,026	-	-	873,026
臨時支出	48,085	-	-	48,085	-	48,085	-	-	-	-	48,085	-	-	48,085
災害復旧事業費支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
その他の支出	48,085	-	-	48,085	-	48,085	-	-	-	-	48,085	-	-	48,085
臨時収入	7,197	-	-	7,197	-	7,197	-	-	-	-	7,197	-	-	7,197
投資活動収支	△ 2,740,999	-	-	△ 2,740,999	-	△ 2,740,999	-	-	-	-	△ 2,740,999	-	-	△ 2,740,999
投資活動支出	4,761,558	-	-	4,761,558	-	4,761,558	-	-	-	-	4,761,558	-	-	4,761,558
公共施設等整備費支出	4,581,906	-	-	4,581,906	-	4,581,906	-	-	-	-	4,581,906	-	-	4,581,906
基金積立金支出	174,607	-	-	174,607	-	174,607	-	-	-	-	174,607	-	-	174,607
投資及び出資金支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
貸付金支出	5,045	-	-	5,045	-	5,045	-	-	-	-	5,045	-	-	5,045
その他の支出	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
投資活動収入	2,020,559	-	-	2,020,559	-	2,020,559	-	-	-	-	2,020,559	-	-	2,020,559
国県等補助金収入	1,067,436	-	-	1,067,436	-	1,067,436	-	-	-	-	1,067,436	-	-	1,067,436
基金取崩収入	728,117	-	-	728,117	-	728,117	-	-	-	-	728,117	-	-	728,117
貸付金元金回収収入	5,020	-	-	5,020	-	5,020	-	-	-	-	5,020	-	-	5,020
資産売却収入	219,986	-	-	219,986	-	219,986	-	-	-	-	219,986	-	-	219,986
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
財務活動収支	973,717	-	△ 113,581	860,136	-	860,136	-	-	-	-	860,136	-	-	860,136
財務活動支出	4,485,734	-	113,581	4,599,315	-	4,599,315	-	-	-	-	4,599,315	-	-	4,599,315
地方債等償還支出	4,326,753	-	113,581	4,440,334	-	4,440,334	-	-	-	-	4,440,334	-	-	4,440,334
その他の支出	158,981	-	-	158,981	-	158,981	-	-	-	-	158,981	-	-	158,981
財務活動収入	5,459,451	-	-	5,459,451	-	5,459,451	-	-	-	-	5,459,451	-	-	5,459,451
地方債等発行収入	5,459,451	-	-	5,459,451	-	5,459,451	-	-	-	-	5,459,451	-	-	5,459,451
その他の収入	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度資金収支額	160,855	0	0	160,855	0	160,855	-	-	-	-	160,855	-	-	160,855
前年度末資金残高	34,049	0	0	34,049	-	34,049	-	-	-	-	34,049	-	-	34,049
比例連結割合変更に伴う差額	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
本年度末資金残高	194,905	0	0	194,905	0	194,905	-	-	-	-	194,905	-	-	194,905
前年度末歳計外現金残高	159,872	-	-	159,872	-	159,872	-	-	-	-	159,872	-	-	159,872
本年度歳計外現金増減額	118,206	-	-	118,206	-	118,206	-	-	-	-	118,206	-	-	118,206
本年度末歳計外現金残高	278,078	-	-	278,078	-	278,078	-	-	-	-	278,078	-	-	278,078
本年度末現金預金残高	472,982	0	0	472,982	0	472,982	-	-	-	-	472,982	-	-	472,982